FORM No. 1456-DEED-PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE (Individual			
NL DOCODOTC 34896 HF			PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR \$7204
33687	PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED	Val M95	Pane 11965 領
THIS INDENTURE Made this	day of	f APRIL	19.95 by and
between <u>LINDA ARNOLD</u> the duly appointed, qualified and acting pe	rsonal representative of the estimate	state of JEAN	CAROLINE,
ANDREWS	de	ceased bereinafter	called the first narty and
D & P PROPERTIES, an assumed but hereinafter called the second party; WITNE		of Phil Doddrie	ige and Kent Pederson
For value received and the consider	ration hereinafter stated, the r	receipt whereof here	by is acknowledged, the
first party has granted, bargained, sold and the second party and second party's heirs, s deceased at the time of decedent's death, operation of the law or otherwise may hav ofKLAMATH	successors-in-interest and assi and all the right, title and in the thereafter acquired in that	igns all the estate, nterest that the est certain real propert	right and interest of the tate of the deceased by
Lot 15 of LEWIS TRACTS, a in the office of the Coun			on file
			÷
	r.	· .	
(IF SPACE INSU	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	REVERSE SIDEI	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sam			rs. successors-in-interest
and assigns forever.			
The true and actual consideration pa			
Makexex the second consideration consists	kolkonkiachadesathananaaentya	onwaluurgiveexperym	nnised and is this part of the
<b>EXAMPLE 1</b> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first	narty has executed this inst	mmants if first and	is a comparation it has
caused its name to be signed and its seal, i	if any, affixed by an officer o	or other person duly	authorized to do so by
order of its board of directors.			5. 1
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE I	PROPERTY DE- Quila	ganala	
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APP USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING C THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE	DR ACCEPTING TITNDA	ARNOLD	
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	ATE CITY OR	Personal Represe	ntative
	of the Estate of	JEAN CAROLINE A	NDREWS Deceased.
NOTE—The sentence between the symbols $^{oldsymbol{0}}$ , if not applied	cable, should be deleted. See OR5 93.03	30.	
STATE OF OREGO	ON, County of KLAMA	(TH) ss.	
This instrume	ent was acknowledged before m		4/27 , 19 95,
	ent was acknowledged before n		
85			
OFFICIAL SEAL		1 220	
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766	<u>I</u>	eler IL	SHIP
MY COMMISSION EXERES APR. 20, 1996	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,N	otary Public for Oregon
ADDROUGH STOR DAY 13 Store Developments and a second store and a second store sto	My commission	expires	<u>4999</u>
THE ESTATE OF JEAN CAROLINE AND	REWS	STATE OF OR	
419 Main Street		County ofk	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Address		I certify the	at the within instrument
D&P_PROPERTIES			record on the9thday , 19.95_, at
6634 Vuriper Way	•••••		RM., and recorded in
Klaimath Falls, OR 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volum	e No <u>M95</u> on page
After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): D&P PROPERTIES	RECORDER'S USE		d/or as fee/file/instru- reception No99687
6234 Juniper Way	······	Record of Deeds	
Klamath Falls, OR 97604		Witness	my hand and seal of
tintil sequented athenuise send all tax statements to (Mame, Address	, Zip):	County affixed.	-
Until requested otherwise send all fax statements to (Name, Address, D & P PROPERTIES		Bowerst 0 -	
6234 Juniper Way		Bernetha G. I	etsch, CoClerk
D & P PROPERTIES <u>6234</u> Juniper 1024 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		Bernetha G. I	etsch, CoClerk

制制金融